 B-47ASH GEAR & SUPPLY  • 42650 Nine Mile Rd. •  Novi, MI  48375  •  U.S.A.   •  PHONE (248) 374-6155   •   FAX (248) 374-6255
Tooth Approx. No. Approx.
Belt CP Range P.D. Bore Teeth Depth Series
ANSI/RMA 1P-24-1983
Also conforms to British standards 4548.
MXL .080 12-23 1.5 1/2 60 .026 STM-080-H-12
MXL .080 12-23 3 1-1/4 116 .026 STM-080-3-12
MXL .080 24+over 1.5 1/2 60 .026 STM-080-H-24
MXL .080 24+over 3 1-1/4 116 .026 STM-080-3-24
– 1/8 12+over 3 1-1/4 75 .035 STM-125-3
– 1/8 12+over 4 1-1/4 100 .035 STM-125-4
XL 1/5 10+over 3 1-1/4 48 .056 STM-200-3
XL 1/5 10+over 4 1-1/4 64 .056 STM-200-4
L 3/8 10+over 3 1-1/4 25 .085 STM-375-3
L 3/8 10+over 4 1-1/4 34 .085 STM-375-4
H 1/2 14-19 3 1-1/4 20 .103 STM-500-3-14
H 1/2 14-19 4 1-1/4 26 .103 STM-500-4-14
H 1/2 14-19 5 1-3/4 32 .103 STM-500-5-14
H 1/2 20+over 3 1-1/4 19 .103 STM-500-3-20
H 1/2 20+over 4 1-1/4 26 .103 STM-500-4-20
H 1/2 20+over 5 1-3/4 32 .103 STM-500-5-20
XH 7/8 18+over 4 1-1/4 14 .287 STM-875-4
XH 7/8 18+over 6.125 1-3/4 22 .287 STM-875-6
XXH 1-1/4 18+over 6.75 1-3/4 15 .406 STM-1250-6
STM SERIES
TIMING BELT
AMERICAN STANDARD
STMU SERIES
FULL RADIUS TIMING BELT
Disc Type, Finishing,
Topping
mm Tooth Apprx. No. Approx.
Pitch Range P.D. Bore Teeth Depth Series
3MM 9 - 13 3 1-1/4 80 STMU-030-3-9
3MM 14 - 25 3 1-1/4 80 .0462/.0485 STMU-030-3-14
3MM 26 - 80 3 1-1/4 80 STMU-030-3-26
3MM 81 + over 3 1-1/4 80 STMU-030-3-81
5MM 12 - 16 3 1-1/4 48 STMU-050-3-12
5MM 17 - 31 3 1-1/4 48 .0797/.0813 STMU-050-3-17
5MM 32 - 79 3 1-1/4 48 STMU-050-3-32
5MM 80 + over 3 1-1/4 48 STMU-050-3-80
5MM 12 - 16 3 1-1/4 64 STMU-050-4-12
5MM 17 - 31 3 1-1/4 64 .0797/.0813 STMU-050-4-17
5MM 32 - 79 3 1-1/4 64 STMU-050-4-32
5MM 80 + over 3 1-1/4 64 STMU-050-4-80
8MM 19 - 27 3 1-1/4 30 STMU-080-3-19
8MM 28 - 89 3 1-1/4 30 .130/.143 STMU-080-3-28
8MM 90 + over 3 1-1/4 30 STMU-080-3-90
8MM 19 - 27 4 1-1/4 40 STMU-080-4-19
8MM 28 - 36 4 1-1/4 40 .130/.143 STMU-080-4-28
8MM 81 + over 4 1-1/4 40 STMU-080-4-90
14MM 19 - 27 4 1-1/4 24 STMU-014-4-19
14MM 28 - 36 4 1-1/4 24 .244/.250 STMU-014-4-28
14MM 37 - 89 4 1-1/4 24 STMU-014-4-37
14MM 90 + over 4 1-1/4 24 STMU-014-4-90
20MM 32 - 45 4 1-1/4 16 STMU-020-4-32
20MM 46 - 100 4 1-1/4 16 .3375/.3420 STMU-020-4-46
20MM 101+over 4 1-1/4 16 STMU-020-4-101
Timing Belt
Shapers
Sizes and configurations shown are the most popular. Other sizes
and configurations available from stock, please call.